




12
@

 3
.6

5 
m

 =
 4

3.
8 

m
 

12 
 
 
 

11 
 
 
 

10 
 
 

9 
 
 

8 
 
 
 

7 
 
 

6 
 
 
 

5 
 
 

4 
 
 

3 
 
 
 

2 
 
 

1 
 
 
 
 

GR 9.2 m 

9.
2 

m
 

9.
2 

m
 

9.
2 

m
 

1 2 3 

9.2 m 9.2 m 
9.2 m 

(a) (b) 

4.
6 

m
 

4.
6 

m
 

12
@

 3
.6

5 
m

 =
 4

3.
8 

m
 

A
cc

el
er

at
io

n 
(g

) 

(a) 

A
cc

el
er

at
io

n 
(g

) 
(b) 

0                   5                   10                   15                   20 
Time (sec) 

A
cc

el
er

at
io

n 
(g

) 
A

cc
el

er
at

io
n 

(g
) 

(c) 
1.5 

 

1.0 

 
 

0.5 

 
 
 

0.0 

 

-0.5 

 

-1.0 
-1.5 

0.6 

 

0.4 

 
 

0.2 

 
 

0.0 

 

-0.2 

 
 

-0.4 

 
 

-0.6 

1.0 

 
 

0.6 

 
 
 

0.2 

 
 

 

-0.2 

 
 

 
 

-0.6 

 
 

 

-1.0 

0.4 
0.3 
0.2 

 

0.1 
 

0.0 
-0.1 
-0.2 
-0.3 
-0.4 

(d) 



0.6 

 
 
 

0.4 

 
 
 

0.2 

 
 

0.0 

 
 
 
 

-0.2 

 
 
 

-0.4 

 

-0.6 

(a) 

T
op

 fl
oo

r d
is

pl
ac

em
en

t (
m

) (b) 

1.0 

 
 
 
 
 
 

0.5 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0.0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

-0.5 

 
 
 
 
 

-1.0 

T
op

 fl
oo

r d
is

pl
ac

em
en

t (
m

) (c) 

T
op

 fl
oo

r d
is

pl
ac

em
en

t (
m

) 0.6 

 
 
 

0.4 

 
 
 
 

0.2 

 
 
 
 

0.0 

 
 
 

-0.2 

 
 
 

-0.4 

 
 
 
 

-0.6 
0                    5                       10                         15                            20 

0.3 

 
 

0.2 

 
 

0.1 

 
 
 

0.0 

 
 

-0.1 

 
 

-0.2 

 
 

-0.3 

Time (sec) 

No TMD 
2% TMD 
5% TMD 

(d) 

0.6 

 
 
 

0.4 

 
 
 

0.2 

 
 
 
 

0.0 

 
 
 

-0.2 

 
 
 
 
 

-0.4 

 
 

 

-0.6 

(a) 

T
op

 fl
oo

r d
is

pl
ac

em
en

t (
m

) 
T

op
 fl

oo
r d

is
pl

ac
em

en
t (

m
) 

(b) 

T
op

 fl
oo

r d
is

pl
ac

em
en

t (
m

) 

(c) 
1.0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0.5 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0.0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

-0.5 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

-1.0 
 

T
op

 fl
oo

r d
is

pl
ac

em
en

t (
m

) 0.6 

 
 
 

0.4 

 
 

0.2 

 
 
 

0.0 

 
 

-0.2 

 
 

-0.4 

 
 

-0.6 
0                        5                        10                     15                      20   

(d) 

Time (sec) 

0.3 

 
 

0.2 

 
 
 

0.1 

 
 
 

0.0 

 
 
 

-0.1 

 
 

 

-0.2 

 
 

-0.3 

No TMD 2% TMD 
 

5% TMD 
 










	7038-7045_Page_1
	7038-7045_Page_2
	7038-7045_Page_3
	7038-7045_Page_4
	7038-7045_Page_5
	7038-7045_Page_6
	7038-7045_Page_7
	7038-7045_Page_8

